G.2. PHILIPPINE RIR FORCE (RIR FORCES)

STRATEGIC OBJECTIVES

SECTOR OUTCOME

Security, public order, and safety ensured

ORGANIZATIONAL OUTCOME

Level of mission capability of air force units in air operations attained

PERFORMANCE INFORMATION

ORGANIZATIONAL OUTCOMES (00s) / PERFORMANCE INDICATORS (PIs)

Level of mission capability of air force units in air operations
attained

AIR FORCES DEFENSE PROGRAM
Outcome Indicator
1. Percentage of Tactical Air Operations Group
that supported the Unified Commands
Output Indicators
1. Number of supportable aircraft maintained
2. Percentage of accomplishment of one-hour
response to flight-directed mission
3. Percentage of flying hours flown

BASELINE

2023 TARGETS

100%

173
90%

100%

100%

169
90%

100%



